
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/05; Name= DUDLEY
DEXTER W. & ELEAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199105030001
26470

05/03/1991
12:00:00

DUDLEY
DEXTER W. &
ELEAN

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

341 285 13 36 Lot#:152
Book:13 Pg:36
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
5TH SECTOR

199105030001
27100

05/03/1991
12:00:00

DUDLEY
DEXTER W. &
ELEAN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

341 289 Other:BOOK
341, PAGE
285.

199105030001
27630

05/03/1991
12:00:00

DUDLEY
DEXTER W. &
ELEAN

Grantee DEEDS T&T QUALITY
HOMES INC

341 284 13 36 Lot#:152
Book:13 Pg:36
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
5TH SECTOR


