Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/05; Name= DUDLEY DEXTER W. & ELEAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105030001 26470	05/03/1991 12:00:00	DUDLEY DEXTER W. & ELEAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHCORP MORTGAGE INC	341	285	13	36		Lot#:152 Book:13 Pg:36 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 5TH SECTOR
199105030001 27100	05/03/1991 12:00:00	DUDLEY DEXTER W. & ELEAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	341	289				Other:BOOK 341, PAGE 285.
199105030001 27630	05/03/1991 12:00:00	DUDLEY DEXTER W. & ELEAN	Grantee	DEEDS	T&T QUALITY HOMES INC	341	284	13	36		Lot#:152 Book:13 Pg:36 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 5TH SECTOR